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General information about company

Scrip code 526137

Name of the company SHETRON LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sl;areholding a8 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of II:I;r'tIOf i‘;gf Total nos. 2f/(s)h0a£e§§tal N0. | class of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid ai d—i underlvin shares held (calculated as
89TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity paic-up ying (VI = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity Depository per SCRR, Total as a
I (Im shares . IV)y+(V)+
held (IV) shares Receipts V) 1957) (VIII) As _ % of
held (V) | (VD) a % of O [ [Tl | (A+BHO)
(A+B+C2) ‘
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 16 5837557 5837557 64.84 5837557 5837557 | 64.84
Group
(B) Public 4615 3165743 3165743 35.16 3165743 3165743 | 35.16
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4631 9003300 9003300 100 9003300 9003300 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sharg:holding , Number of
No. Of asa A’_ Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of Shares 221&?;21% rt;uélf Locked in or otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying | =~ e shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category : Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
(D . Outstanding . percentage of -
: Sa 7o Savo
(1) conve‘r‘tlble Warrants securities and diluted share As a % As a % | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of capital) (XD)= | N of total of total | form (XIV)
(X) Warrants (Xi) ©| Shares | No. (a) | Shares
(VIDHX) Asa | (a)
(a) % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 64.84 475815 | 8.15 5837457
Group
(B) Public 35.16 2821510
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 475815 15.28 8658967
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha'res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity underlying 1_1e1d (VD) (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Y
Depository | = as a %
Shareholders (I) (1) shares shares . per SCRR, £
Receipts IV)+H(V)+ 0
held (IV) | held 1957) (VII) Total
(VD (VD 0 Class eg: | Class ota
4% Asa%of | ooy | Tt | Voting
(ATB+C2) . rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 2006037 2006037 |22.28 2006037 2006037 | 22.28
undivided Family
(d Any Other 5 3749887 3749887 |41.65 3749887 3749887 | 41.65
(specity)
(SX;)(_SOtal 14 5755924 5755924 |63.93 5755924 57559241 63.93
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 2 81633 81633 091 81633 81633 091
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
2 81633 81633 091 81633 81633 091
(A)2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 16 5837557 5837557 | 64.84 5837557 5837557 | 64.84
and Promoter
Group
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(A)=(A)
()+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
D Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub-Total
1 100 100 0 100 100 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 4500 1746335 1746335 | 19.4 1746335 1746335 | 19.4
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 10 892481 892481 9.91 892481 892481 | 9.91
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
b with RBI 1 500 500 0.01 500 500 0.01
(e) Any Other 103 526327 526327 | 5.85 526327 526327 |5.85
(specify)
(S];;D(;Otal 4614 3165643 3165643 | 35.16 3165643 3165643 | 35.16
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 4615 3165743 3165743 | 35.16 3165743 3165743 | 35.16
(H+(B)
(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

17/11/2016 12:32 PM



7 of 28

Total (

ATBC2) 4631 9003300 9003300 | 100 9003300 9003300 | 100
Total 4631 9003300 9003300 | 100 9003300 9003300 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as Number of
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | or otherwise Number of
Shares 00 Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | encumbered umber o
. Shares . ”» (XI11I) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . Underlying . held in
Outstanding : securities and | percentage of As a % -
. Outstanding . Sao Asa % |dematerialized
convertible . | No. Of diluted share f total sa~o
ties (X Warrants (Xi) W, X i) (XT)= No. | Ot tota of total | form (XIV)
securities (X) arrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | Shares |No. (a)
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % | @ |04 Shares
of (A+B+C2) (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 22.28 375815 | 18.73 2006037
(d) 41.65 100000 | 2.67 3749887
Sub-Total
63.93 475815 | 8.27 5755924
(A1)
2) Foreign
(a) 0.91 0 0 81533
Sub-Total
0.91 0 0 81533
(A)(2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.84 475815 |8.15 | 5837457
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
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B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(a) 0 0
Sub-Total

0 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.4 1527802
(a(ii)) 9.91 867881
(b) 0.01 500
(e) 5.85 425327
Sub-Total

35.16 2821510
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding

35.16 2821510
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 8658967
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 475815528 | 8658967
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DAKSHRAJ
DIWAKAR
SHETTY

DHANIKA
KARTIK
NAYAK

DIWAKAR
SANKU
SHETTY

KARTIK
MANOHAR
NAYAK

NIKSHA
KARTIK
NAYAK

PRAVEEN
VITTAL
MALLY

RAKSHA
PRAVEEN
MALLY

PAN (II)

ARRPS0523L

AFAPN6267K

AAJPS9636B

ABEPN0021D

AAKPS5415M

AANPM3902G

AAKPS5416J)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
Iv)

276250

3700

410294

28700

297010

44095

299020

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

276250

3700

410294

28700

297010

44095

299020

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.07

0.04

4.56

0.32

3.3

0.49

3.32

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

276250

3700

410294

28700

297010

44095

299020

Class eg:y

Total

276250

3700

410294

28700

297010

44095

299020

17/11/2016 12:32 PM
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.07

0.04

4.56
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0.32

3.3

0.49

3.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.07

0.04

4.56

0.32

33

0.49

3.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

375815

17/11/2016 12:32 PM
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As a % of total
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Shares held (b) 0 0 916 0 0 0 ’

Number of equity

shares held in 276250 3700 410294 28700 297010 44095 299020
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

17/11/2016 12:32 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YASHODA DIWAKAR SHETTY

ANITA PICARDO

Click here to go back

PAN (Il

AAQPS4696E

AABPP9447P

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
Iv)

308640

338328

2006037

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD

308640

338328

2006037

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.43

3.76

22.28

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

308640

338328

2006037

Class eg:y

Total

308640

338328

2006037

file:///E:/CS-Gagan/SEBI/Quaterly Compliances/Quarter 2 (Sep)/Shareholding Pattern/SH Pattern 30....
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.43
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3.76

22.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.43

3.76

22.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

375815
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As a % of total
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Shares held (b) 0 0 18.73

Number of equity

(sihares h.eld. in 308640 33838 2006037
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

17/11/2016 12:32 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BUNTS
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

FIBRE
SHELLS
LIMITED

KISHORE
CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY PRIVATE
LIMITED

KONJAL
MACHINES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHETRON
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACK2452P

AAACF0893P

ABCDEI1234A

AAACK2484P

AAACS8709H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

848857

45158

284200

858055

1713617

3749887

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

848857

45158

284200

858055

1713617

3749887

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a

9.43

0.5

3.16

9.53

19.03

41.65

17/11/2016 12:32 PM
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% of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

848857

45158

284200

858055

1713617

3749887

Class eg:y

Total

848857

45158

284200

858055

1713617

3749887

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.43

0.5

3.16

9.53

19.03

41.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.43

0.5

3.16

9.53

19.03

41.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

17/11/2016 12:32 PM
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No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

100000

100000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

5.84

2.67

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

848857

45158

284200

858055

1713617

3749887

Reason for not
providing PAN

17/11/2016 12:32 PM
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MARIE THERESE PICARDO

RONALD PICARDO

Click here to go back

PAN (Il

AVMPP3913C

AVOPP4290N

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
Iv)

79133

2500

81633

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

79133

2500

81633

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.88

0.03

0.91

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

79133

2500

81633

Class eg:y

Total

79133

2500

81633

17/11/2016 12:32 PM
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.88

file:///E:/CS-Gagan/SEBI/Quaterly Compliances/Quarter 2 (Sep)/Shareholding Pattern/SH Pattern 30....

0.03

0.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.88

0.03

0.91

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

17/11/2016 12:32 PM
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As a % of total
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Shares held (b) 0 0 0
Number of equity

shares h.eld. in 79033 2500 81533
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

17/11/2016 12:32 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HITESH RAMII JAVERI

HARSHA HITESH JAVERI

RAMACHANDRA BHAT

Click here to go back

PAN (Il

AABPJ4691H

AAEPJ7739F

AAOPB3441J

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
Iv)

280000

170088

102731

552819

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD

280000

170088

102731

552819

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.11

1.89

1.14

6.14

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

280000

170088

102731

552819

Class eg:y

Total

280000

170088

102731

552819

17/11/2016 12:32 PM
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Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.11

1.89
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1.14

6.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.11

1.89

1.14

6.14

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

280000

170088

102731

552819

17/11/2016 12:32 PM
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Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

17/11/2016 12:32 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GREEN ECOLOGICAL MANAGED
SERVICES PVT. LTD.

SCAN HOLDING PVT
LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (I

AADCG0590M

AABCS0852N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

68

35

1

1

103

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
Iv)

494758

31569

304280

113800

526327

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD

494758

31569

304280

113800

526327

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.5

0.35

3.38

1.26

5.85
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

494758

31569

304280

113800

526327

Class eg:y

Total

494758

31569

304280

113800

526327

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.5

0.35

3.38

1.26

5.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.5

0.35

3.38

1.26

5.85

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

393758

31569

204280

113800

425327

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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